
TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as 

president? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Oct 19, 2021         37      52      12 Low App   

Oct 06, 2021         38      53       9   

Sep 14, 2021         42      50       9  

Aug 04, 2021         46      43      12 

May 26, 2021         49      41      10 

Apr 14, 2021         48      42      10 

Feb 17, 2021         50      38      13 High App 

Feb 03, 2021         49      36      16 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as 

president? COMBINED WITH: (If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat 

approve/disapprove? 

 

                     ADULTS............................... 

                     APPROVE......   DISAPPROVE..... 

                     Strngly Smwht   Smwht   Strngly DK/NA 

 

Oct 19, 2021         18      18       8      43      12 Low App Strngly 

Oct 06, 2021         19      19       8      44      10  

Sep 14, 2021         24      16       8      41      10  

Aug 04, 2021         28      17       6      36      13 

May 26, 2021         34      14       6      34      11 

Apr 14, 2021         34      13       6      36      11 

Feb 17, 2021         36      13       4      33      14 

Feb 03, 2021         37      11       5      31      17 High App Strngly 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Republicans in Congress are handling 

their job? (* Low also 23%) 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Oct 19, 2021         23      65      12 Low App 

Oct 05, 2021         28      63       9 High App 

Sep 14, 2021         23      65      11 * 

Aug 04, 2021         26      61      13 

May 26, 2021         25      64      11 

Apr 14, 2021         27      63      10 

Feb 03, 2021         26      64      10 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Democrats in Congress are handling 

their job? (* Low also 30%) 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Oct 19, 2021         30      60      10 Low App  

Oct 05, 2021         30      63       7 * 

Sep 14, 2021         37      53      10 

Aug 04, 2021         38      52       9 

May 26, 2021         43      47      10 

Apr 14, 2021         43      49       8 

Feb 03, 2021         44      46      10 High App 

 



TREND: Is your opinion of Joe Biden favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough 

about him?  

 

                     ADULTS..................... 

                                     Hvn't 

                     Fav     Unfav   HrdEn   REF 

 

Oct 19, 2021         38      50       9       3 

May 26, 2021         49      42       6       3 

Feb 03, 2021         53      38       6       3 

 

 

TREND: Is your opinion of Donald Trump favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough 

about him? 

 

                     ADULTS..................... 

                                     Hvn't 

                     Fav     Unfav   HrdEn   REF 

 

Oct 19, 2021         39      52       5       5 

May 26, 2021         37      57       3       3 

             

 

TREND: Would you like to see Donald Trump run for president in 2024, or not? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     Yes     No      DK/NA 

 

Oct 19, 2021         35      58       7 

May 26, 2021         30      66       4 

 

 

 


